Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Johnson - (820389) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:01.05
2:03.46
2:03.48
2:04.65
2:05.16
2:06.40
2:06.72
2:07.04
2:07.17
2:07.54
2:11.90
2:13.29
2:14.02
2:22.65
2:25.35
2:25.78
2:35.65
2:36.29
2:43.62
2:45.66
2:47.82
2:54.30
3:05.88
3:17.63
3:23.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
521
521
506
500
485
482
478
477
472
427
414
407
338
319
316
260
257
224
215
207
185
152
127

116

Round

Date

24/10/15
30/11/14
13/11/16
26/09/15
26/06/16
10/11/18
24/01/15
08/02/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
24/11113
10/03/13
10/03/13
171112
25/11/12
21/07/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
10/12/11
02/07/11
21/05/11
10/04/11
19/12/10
13/11/10
27/06/10

Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Windsor Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Hampshire Development

Venue

Manchester
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Littledown
Southampton
Portsmouth

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2

2
Portsmouth N 4

2
Lancaster 2
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:06.40
2:03.48
2:05.16
2:01.05
2:04.65
2:06.72
2:03.46
2:07.17
2:07.54
2:07.04
2:11.90
2:14.02
2:13.29
2:25.35
2:22.65
2:25.78
2:35.65
2:36.29
2:43.62
2:45.66
2:47.82
2:54.30
3:05.88
3:17.63

3:23.39

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

485
521
500
553
506
482
521
477
472
478
427
407
414
319
338
316
260
257

224

207
185
152
127
116

Round

H
H
H
F
F

Date

10/11/18
13/11/16
26/06/16
24/10/15
26/09/15
24/01/15
30/11/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
08/02/14
24/11113
10/03/13
10/03/13
25/11/112
1771112
21/07/12
10/03/12
10/03/12
10/12/11
02/07/11
21/05/11
10/04/11
19/12/10
13/11/10
27/06/10

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Manchester International Meet 2015

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Windsor Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Hampshire Development

Venue

Sheffield
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Manchester
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Littledown
Southampton
Portsmouth

Waterlooville

Club Swam Under

Lancaster

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N
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2
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