Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Johnson - (820389) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.05	553	F	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Portsmouth N	2
2:03.46	521	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:03.48	521	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:04.65	506	F	26/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:05.16	500	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:06.40	485	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Lancaster	2
2:06.72	482	F	24/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:07.04	478	F	08/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:07.17	477		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:07.54	472		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:11.90	427		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3
2:13.29	414		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:14.02	407		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:22.65	338	F	17/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:25.35	319		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
2:25.78	316	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
2:35.65	260		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:36.29	257		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:43.62	224	F	10/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:45.66	215		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3
2:47.82	207	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Portsmouth N	3
2:54.30	185		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Portsmouth N	2
3:05.88	152		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
3:17.63	127		13/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
3:23.39	116		27/06/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.40	485	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	Lancaster	2
2:03.48	521	Н	13/11/16	Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala	Waterlooville		2
2:05.16	500	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
2:01.05	553	F	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Portsmouth N	2
2:04.65	506	F	26/09/15	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:06.72	482	F	24/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:03.46	521	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:07.17	477		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:07.54	472		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:07.04	478	F	08/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:11.90	427		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3
2:14.02	407		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:13.29	414		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
2:25.35	319		25/11/12	Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
2:22.65	338	F	17/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:25.78	316	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
2:35.65	260		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:36.29	257		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
2:43.62	224	F	10/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:45.66	215		02/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3
2:47.82	207	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Portsmouth N	3
2:54.30	185		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Portsmouth N	2
3:05.88	152		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
3:17.63	127		13/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
3:23.39	116		27/06/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS